Reporting of Undergraduate and Postgraduate Appeal Cases

Period Reporting: 1 January - 30 June 2022

Name
Art and Design

Business
Dentistry
Education & Social Work

Health Sciences

Humanities
Life Sciences

Medicine

Date appeal procedure

Level started

uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG

PG-T

uG
uG
uG

uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG

Grounds for appeal

15/02/2022 Extenuating circumstances

30.05.22 Prejudice, bias or inadequate asses

30.05.22 Extenuating circumstances
20.06.22 Extenuating circumstances
13.05.22 Extenuating circumstances
27.05.2122 Extenuating circumstances

04.04.2022 Procedural irregularities

3.2.22 Extenuating circumstances
9.6.22 Extenuating circumstances
16.6.22 Extenuating circumstances

10/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances
09/06/2022 Procedural irregularities

06/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances; proced:

04/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances
09/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances
10/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances
09/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances
09/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances

26/05/2022 Extenuating circumstances; proced

08/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances
09/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances
31/05/2022 Extenuating circumstances
08/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances
10/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances
10/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances
09/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances
09/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances
10/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances
10/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances
09/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances

30/05/2022 Extenuating circumstances; proced

08/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances
09/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances
02/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances
09/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances
10/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances
09/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances
09/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances
02/06/2022 Extenuating circumstances

Reason for appeal

Classification
Classification
Classification
Classification
Classification
Classification

Failed to pass assessment

Progression
Classification
Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment

Failed OSCE

Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment; Failed OSCE
Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment; Failed OSCE
Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment; Failed OSCE
Failed to pass assessment; Failed OSCE
Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment

Failed to pass assessment

Outcome Action applied

Partially upheld

Not upheld

Not upheld

Upheld

Partially upheld

Upheld

Not upheld Retake practical assessment
Upheld

Upheld

Upheld

Upheld Retake written examination
Not upheld No action

Upheld Retake written examination
Not upheld No action

Upheld Retake written examination
Upheld Retake written examination
Upheld Retake written examination
Not upheld No action

Upheld Retake written examination
Upheld Retake written examination
Upheld Retake written examination
Upheld Retake written examination
Upheld Retake written examination
Upheld Retake written examination
Not upheld No action

Upheld Retake written examination
Upheld Retake written examination
Upheld Retake written examination
Upheld Retake written examination
Not upheld No action

Upheld Retake written examination
Not upheld No action

Upheld Attempt discounted

Upheld Attempt discounted

Upheld Retake written examination
Upheld Retake written examination
Upheld Retake written examination
Upheld Retake written examination

Date outcome letter sent

22/02/2022
22.06.22
07.06.22

15.07.2022
18.07.22
28.06.22

21.04.2022

33.22
14.6.22
27.6.22

14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022

14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
17/06/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022

Notes

Nil
Nil

Nil
Nil



Science & Engineering

Social Sciences

Academic & Corporate
Governance

uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG

uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
PG-T
uG
uG
PG-T

uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG
uG

PG-T
PG-T
PG-T
PG-T
PG-T

25/05/2022 Extenuating circumstances; proced Failed to pass assessment

05/06/2022
30/05/2022
14/06/2022
09/06/2022
30/05/2022
44626
44642
06.06.2022
12.06.2022

10/06/2022
10/06/2022
16/06/2022
16/06/2022
16/06/2022
16/06/2022
16/06/2022
16/06/2022
16/06/2022
18/06/2022
20/06/2022
22/06/2022
22/06/2022
27/06/2022
27/06/2022
30/06/2022

02/06/2022
09/06/2022
17/06/2022
14/06/2022
10/06/2022
29/03/2022
15/06/2022
11/06/2022
17/06/2022

09-Mar-22

Extenuating circumstances
Extenuating circumstances
Extenuating circumstances
Extenuating circumstances
Extenuating circumstances
Extenuating circumstances
Extenuating circumstances
Extenuating circumstances
Extenuating circumstances

No grounds for appeal

No grounds for appeal
Extenuating circumstances
Extenuating circumstances
Extenuating circumstances
Extenuating circumstances
No grounds for appeal
Extenuating circumstances
Extenuating circumstances
Procedural irregularities
No grounds for appeal
Extenuating circumstances
Extenuating circumstances
Extenuating circumstances
No grounds for appeal
Extenuating circumstances

Extenuating circumstances
Extenuating circumstances
Extenuating circumstances
Extenuating circumstances
Extenuating circumstances
No grounds for appeal

Extenuating circumstances
No grounds for appeal

Extenuating circumstances

No grounds for appeal
Extenuating circumstances
No grounds for appeal
No grounds for appeal
No grounds for appeal

Failed to pass assessment
Failed to pass assessment
Failed to pass assessment
Failed to pass assessment
Failed to pass assessment

Not aware of need to use UoD email accc
COVID impact at work, also doing anothe

DV
CovID

Failed to pass assessment
Classification

Failed to pass assessment
Classification

Failed to pass assessment
Classification

Failed to pass assessment
Classification
Classification
Classification

Progression

Classification

Failed to pass assessment
Classification

Failed to pass assessment
Classification

Classification
Classification
Classification
Classification
Classification
Failed to pass assessment*
Classification
Failed to pass assessment*
Classification

Failed to pass assessment
Classification

Classification

Not upheld
Upheld
Not upheld
Upheld
Upheld
Upheld
Not upheld
Not upheld
Not upheld
Upheld

Not upheld
Not upheld
Not upheld
Not upheld
Upheld
Upheld
Not upheld
Not upheld
Upheld
Not upheld
Not upheld
Upheld
Not upheld
Not upheld
Not upheld
Upheld

Not upheld
Not upheld
Upheld
Upheld
Not upheld
Not upheld
Not upheld
Not upheld
Upheld

Upheld

No action
Retake written examination
No action
Retake written examination
Retake written examination
Retake written examination

Appeal not supported, student to be v
Appeal not supported, student to be v
Appeal not supported, graduate Nov 2

Permitted to retake module

Retake practical assessment

Resubmit coursework

Retake written examination

Resubmit coursework

14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
14/07/2022
44678
44678
44872

15/07/2022
15/07/2022
05/07/2022
07/07/2022
05/07/2022
04/07/2022
07/07/2022
04/07/2022
08/07/2022

07/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
08/07/2022
04/07/2022
04/07/2022

07/06/2022
13/06/2022
21/06/2022
15/06/2022
14/06/2022

16/06/2022
15/06/2022
20/06/2022

25-Jan-22
21-Feb-22
31-May-22
31-May-22
22-Mar-22
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